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Rev. 1172041 LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM Page  of _ Dage(s)

: TIUS SPACE FOR OPFICE USE ONLY
State of Idaho To Be Filed Ly:

_ LOBBYISTS
Ben Ysursa L 3 (Sec. 67-6619)
Secretary of State
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(Typf, or pril‘)t clearly in black ink) S "AT E U Foi 0 A H 0
See inglryctions at bottom of page
Lobbyist's name and permanen( buginess address Date prepared Period covered
Damond Watkins month ending
3910 Yellowstone Highway 4114111 _
Idaho Falls, Idaho 83402 Moy (Day) —(vr)
4 l 30 ! 11
Itclm ‘Fotals of all reportablc oxpenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Bmployer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employcr.
Category of Lxpenditure Proportionate amounls contributed by cach emplayer ([dentify employers, under
Reimbursed Perzonal Living and Travel *Tolal Amaunt for Iten 3, at hottom of page.)
Expenses Pertnining to Lobbying Activity All Bmployers
Do Not Have [0 be Reported Emplayer No. ! Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ $ 0.00 g $ $
Living Accommodations
Advertising
Travel B
Telephone

Other Cxpenscs or Scrvices

Total |8 0.00 | g 0.00 |s 0.00 | 0.00| 4 0.00

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires mulliple L-2 forms 10 be filed 2 lolal amount for all cmployers should be enlgred on Page 1.

The totals of ¢ach expendilure of more than one hundred dollars (3100) for a legislator, other holder of public office, ¢xccutive officials and
member(s) of their household,

Ttem-
Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials

2 Date Place Amount aud Household Members in Group

[JContinued on auashed page(s)

Item \ . 2
INSTRUCTIONS 3 Employer(s) Nene(s) and Address(es)

Melaleuca, Inc.

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section " 3910 Yellowstone Hwy., Idaho Falls, ldaho 83402

67-6617 Idaho Code

Filing deadtine: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the No. 2
month for activities of the past month.

TO BE FILED WITH: B
Beén Ysursa No.3
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720 B
Boise, ID 83720-0080 No. 4

Phone: (208) 334-2852  Rax: (208) 334-2282
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Risch Pisca PLLC

Sulifecrmatiec of propased legislotlon, e tumber of Use Sennto

Hem | or House Bill, Resolution or ollier legisiaive nctivity In which
4| \ho-Lobbylst was supponing or opposing.

Subject Cade [ BiN, Resofutlon or Over | Approprlation Bill Number
(fram (able) [ Logisialive tdeut. Number and Section Number
6 S$1068
8 S1069
8,21 51108
8,21 51110
8 $1113
8 H315
8 H336
B8 H336
8 $345
8 51184

LEGISLATIVE SUBTECT TOENTIFICATION

"Code Subject

01
02
03
o4
05

06
07

| 12

13
14
13
16

Agticatture, hortlenlire,
fannlug, and livestock
Amusemeqis, gees, alhlelics
and sporis

Baiking, finance, credit and
Invesiments

Children, minois, youth,
senloc.citizens

Clhurch and refigion
Consumer &fairs

Ecology; environmeni, pollation,
conseivotion, zontig, lend and
weteruse

Education

Elcctions; campalgns, veling,
polilical parties

Gquol rights, civil rights,
minorty afféirs

‘Govemment, fnanclng,
taxation;tevenus, budge,
appropuiations, blds, fees, funds
Governnicit; county
Govermnent, federal
Qovermmenl, muitcipal
Government; speeint disirict
Qavermment, slale

Code Subjeet

17

18
19
20
21
22
2
A
25
26
27
28
29

30

3

Heahih service, mediclne, drugs
and congolled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Bigher education

Housing, conisiruction, codes
Insirance (excluding health
Insuranca)

Labor, salaries snd wapes,
colleclive bargaining

Law ¢nforeement, cours,
Jjudges, crimes, prisons

License, pemits

Liguor

Manufactering, distribution and
services

Natural resoutees, forest md
forest producis, Ashericy, mining
end niining producis

Pablic lands, parks, reerenilon
Soclal thsuraico, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
worknien's conipensailon
Tyansportation, highways,
streets nd toads

Ulilitles, commonlcations,
iclevisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas
Other (pleasc Specify)__

Item
R

ing or.opposing.

Ideritify any rulo, ralemaking declslon; procurement, contreci,
bid or:bld process, financial services ar bond lobbyist was support-

CERTIRICATION: Thercby cenify that the abovg Is # rug, compleie and
correct siotement in accordnnce with Section 67-6624 1daho Code.

Lobbyfst slgnotere

C‘#l (J:mzl

Date




